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Joni Kuusniemi
Mika Leskela

Pyry Joutsen

Rami Alamaa
Aimo Palosaari 86
Miika Tiilikka 62

Joel Koski-Vahala

Antti Rautio

Timo Heikkila 63
Kimmo Malila 86
Heidi Kuikka 78
Lari Biskop 79

Miro Joutsen

Aatto Rautio 64
Pentti Pitkaranta

Joni Kuusniemi

Petteri Kuusniemi

Jonna Joensuu

mika leskeld 92

Jarkko Naukkarinen

Ari Koski-Vahala 68
Matti Tuura
Joonas Nikkinen 76

Jarmo Luokkala
Oskari Karsikas
Miikka Liias
Onni Salonen
Petri Karvola
Ville Salmela 73
Kai Kenakkala
Sami Toivoniemi
Lassi Hautala
Juha-Matti Jyrkka
Antti Koskela
Kati Myllymaki
Jan Boman

Miika Kansakoski
Matti Myllyla

Laajalahden talviliiga

86
61

79

72

67
72

76
80

76

79

67

72

75

80

67
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

83
64

66

72

81

81

66

77
73

88

78

82

42
34

45
43
41
37
37

62

66

58
64
65
72

59
60
57

53

82
65
63

76
77
88
88
69

71

80
83

63
73

84

74

89

73

78

62

74
74
80

77

68

61

71
81
63

79

88

71

68

66

76

67

73

75
77

91

202
62

530
615
349
63
66
427
426
427
446
301
250
274
202
211
239
260
129
141
153
155
160
67
67
53
72
73
73
75
75
77
78
80
82
91
DNF
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DISC GOLF

METRIX
35 77 87 42 55 55 69

Rene Qjala 73 79 | DNF
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

Par 0
Avg
Difficulty

Laajalahden talviliiga * 28.09.2024 06:22 (3)

%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/865343

